
  

   

 

 

 

 
 

Day Date Team Time Site 

Thursday August 7 Caldwell High School 
 

4:30 pm Caldwell 

Monday August 11 *Navasota High School 
 

4:30 pm Navasota 

Monday August 18 *Royal High School 
 

4:30 pm Bellville 

Monday August 25 *La Grange High School 
 

4:30 pm La Grange 

Wednesday September 3 *El Campo High School 
 

4:30 pm Bellville 

Monday September 8 *Sealy High School 
 

4:30 pm Bellville 

Monday September 15 *Giddings High School 
 

4:30 pm Bellville 

Monday September 22 *Wharton High School 
 

4:30 pm Bellville 

Saturday October 4 District Certification   

Mon/Tues October 6-7 BI DISTRICT PLAYOFF TBA TBA 

Thurs – Sat October 9-11 AREA PLAYOFF TBA TBA 

Mon/Tues October 13-14 REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS TBA TBA 

Thurs/Fri October 16-17 REGIONAL TOURNAMENT 
A&M Consolidated 

High School – 
 College Station 

TBA 

Wed/Thurs October 22-23 STATE TOURNAMENT 
Waco Regional 
Tennis Center 

TBA 

Tennis Coaches: Susan Brewer and Amy Aschenbeck     

 

Office:   (979) 865-3681 x 1014   Athletic Director: Grady Rowe 

Mascot: Brahmanettes/Brahmas  Principal:  James Dristas 

District:  23AAAA    Superintendent: Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 

BELLVILLE 
 

2025 Schedule 
 

TEAM TENNIS 
 


